
LIST OF TITLES (17/02/2011)
SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN

FEATURE FILMS
91957 10TH CLASS Pratibha Films Creations
91934 3 IDOLS Abhishek Film Arts
91935 3G - GO GOA GONE D2R Films
91858 5 KAAM CHOR THE FIVE LOSERS Baba Films International
91815 * A DANGEROUS PASSION - KAMBAKHT ISHQ Showman International
91824 * A MAN OF PRIDE GANESH SHANKAR VIDYARTHIK.K. Movie Entertainment
91874 AAMHIE VANVASI MAR. Tara Film
91958 AATANK EK COLD WAR Sarthi Chitra
91951 AAVHAN ! THE CHALLENGE MAR. Vision World UK
91945 AB FAISLA HUM KARENGE Nani Film Productions
91919 ACP HATELA Shree Vinayak Films International
91880 AGHORI EK MAHAURUSH Good Cinema
91881 AGHORI THE MAN FROM BANARAS Good Cinema
91924 AGNEE SAKHI ORIYA Dibyasha Productions
91867 ALL VERY WELL Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
91785 * APNI BOL Rupali Entertainment
91891 APVAAD Aman Films Productions
91825 * BABUJI DHEERE CHALNA Friend Media Entertainment
91882 BADAKAA CHHOTKAA BHOJ. Anamika Films International
91888 BADI BADI AANKHO ME BADE SAPNE Divya Drishti Pictures
91841 BALANTH BHOJ. Shreenath Corporation
91872 BHAIYAJI M.L.A. Libra Entertainment
91901 BHOJPURIA BIG BOSS DABANG BHOJ. Mrudul Aruneem Entertainment
91798 * BIG FAT LIAR Rupali Entertainment
91894 BOMBAY DOCYARD Mannat Entertainment
91849 BOMBAY HARBOUR THE GREAT EXPLOSIONSavita Films
91822 * BOOMERANG Showman International
91907 C.M. SAHIB CHH. G 2 Next Technologies (P) Ltd.
91931 CHALI NA JAWANI PE JOR RAJAJI BHOJ. Harsh Tele Films
91950 CHALLENGE  ! EK AAVHAN MAR. Vision World UK
91890 CHAMELI AAJ KI VISHKANYA BHOJ. Once Again Entertainment
91889 CHAMELI EK VISHKANYA BHOJ. Once Again Entertainment



91828 * CHANDAL CHOWKADI Harrd Entertainment
91933 CHIKH KE GUNJ BHOJ. Bhrigu Films
91900 CHORI MERA KAAM BHOJ. Shri Tirupati Balaji Entertainment
91779 * COLLEGE CRUSH Rupali Entertainment
91773 * COLLEGE JEANS Rupali Entertainment
91799 * CONFUSED Rupali Entertainment
91914 DABISH Sabita Productions
91961 DADA BAN GAIL BA BHOJ. A One Cine Creation
91913 DANGER KILLER - 108 (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
91787 * DARD - COME FEEL THE PAIN Rupali Entertainment
91770 * DARPOK Rupali Entertainment
91896 DE DA PIRTIYA UDHAR BHOJ. A Daheenraj Film & Music Division
91813 * DESTINY'S CHILD Move And Line Productions
91908 DETROIT RAVE PARTY Manu Films Entertainment
91852 DIL TERA MANDIR PYAR MERI POOJA Savita Films
91879 DIL TOR DIWANA HAI CHH. Gurudev Films
91921 DILER - THE DARRER(DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
91837 DIRECTOR SMS Films Pvt. Ltd.
91783 * DIVORCE DOT COM Rupali Entertainment
91835 DO SE BURE TEEN Pun Films Pvt. Ltd.
91820 * DOSHI NIRDOSHI Showman International
91775 * DRIVE IN Rupali Entertainment
91771 * DUFFERS Rupali Entertainment
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91778 * DUMBO ! Rupali Entertainment
91781 * F1 Rupali Entertainment
91795 * FANTASTIC 9 Rupali Entertainment
91869 FARRARI Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
91877 FATEECHAR BHOJ. Maa Tetari Films Production
91871 FERRARI Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
91870 FERRARI KI SAWARI Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
91832 FORCE Rupali Entertainment
91792 * FORCE 1 Rupali Entertainment
91791 * FORCE 51 Rupali Entertainment
91790 * FORCE ONE Rupali Entertainment
91808 * FORMULA - LIFE BEGINS AT 320 KM/H Rupali Entertainment



91793 * FORMULA 1 Rupali Entertainment
91794 * FORMULA ONE Rupali Entertainment
91909 GANGWA BIHARI BHOJ. Kamad Films
91772 * GHOST Rupali Entertainment
91960 GIRAFTAAR HO GAIL BHOJ. A One Cine Creation
91848 GODI EXPLOSION 44 ON SS FORT STIKINE SHIPSavita Films
91944 HAAR NA PAI PYAR HAMAR BHOJ. Ayan Films Production
91766 * HAI RE ADHAR VARSH NI UMAR GUJ. Dr. V.R. Film Production
91851 HAMAAR SAJANWAA HAMAAR BHOJ. K.C.K. Productions
91887 HAMRA SE PYAR KAR LA YE RAJAJIBHOJ. S.S. Motion Pictures
91789 * HAPPILY UNMARRIED Rupali Entertainment
91903 HAVE A GOOD DAY Immortal Movies
91886 HUM DOHI HAMAR DOHI BHOJ. Azad Creations
91940 HYDERABAD ACTION CUT OK Showbiz Creation
91780 * I THINK I LOVE MY WIFE Rupali Entertainment
91829 * IK KUDI PUNJAB DI Punj-aab Movies International
91905 ILAKA BHOJ. Om Series Movies
91885 IN LOVE HAR. Star Vision Films
91962 INQUILAB HO GAIL BHOJ. A One Cine Creation
91777 * ISHQ PE YAARA MAIN SADKE JAANWAAN Rupali Entertainment
91774 * ISHQ PE YAARA MAIN SADKE JAVA Rupali Entertainment
91830 * JA JHAR KE BHOJ. Red Horse International
91922 JALA KE RAAKH KAR DOONGA (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
91833 JATT DE PHATTE Maximum Xposure
91953 JHOOTH MHOOTH Sunrise Production & Entt. 2007
91918 JOURNEY TO PRALOG Haridya Films
91955 JUNG BHOJ. Yashi Film Pvt. Ltd.
91768 * JUST DIVORCED Rupali Entertainment
91942 KAJRA MOHABBATWALA (All Category) Pride of Asia Films
91943 KAJRA MOHABBATWALA ANKHIYOME AISA DAALA - Pride of Asia Films
91819 * KAMRE MEIN HOLE Showman International
91932 KASAM HUM KHAILE BAANI BHOJ. Radha Krishna Production House
91859 KASAM TERE PYAR KI H.D. Films Creations
91926 KING ORIYA Dibyasha Productions
91801 * KNIGHTRACERS Rupali Entertainment
91806 * KUNG FU CHACHA Rupali Entertainment



91807 * KYA FOOL HAIN HUM Rupali Entertainment
91928 LAPHANGA TOKA ORIYA Dibyasha Productions
91866 LIFE MEIN KABHI KABHI MIL JATE HAI AJNABIRed Cherries Productions
91939 LITTLE TAARZAN G. India Films
91929 LOVE WITH ITALIAN ENG. Krishna Art Films
91873 M.L.A. BHAIYAJI Libra Entertainment
91797 * MAD IN CHINA Rupali Entertainment
91842 MAI ASHIQ BADNAM Shreenath Corporation
91863 MAIYA AAIKE TAHAELNA BHOJ. Sanjay Dubey Production
91916 MAMANI MAHER GUJ. G. Balar Films
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91899 MAMTA KE PUKAR BHOJ. Jai Maa Kalka Films
91906 MAN WITHOUT SHADOW Vidya Movies International
91857 MARAD KASUMBAL RANG CHADE GUJ. Dharti Films
91804 * MARATHI BOLA Rupali Entertainment
91809 * MARENGE SAALE SAB KE SAB Rupali Entertainment
91776 * MATCH BREAKING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDRupali Entertainment
91875 MEE NAGARADHYAKSHA MAR. Tara Film
91861 MEETWA RE MEETWA BHOJ. Maa Kripa Films
91956 MERA KANOON 24 Frame Entertainment
91847 MERRY GO ROUND White Stripes Entt. (Div. of DIL Ltd.)
91876 MISS INDIAN MAR. Tara Film
91883 MISSION TIGER Omkar Naina Prod. And Naina Vision
91893 MITAN 420 CHH. Priya Films
91920 MOVER'S PACKERS Full Light Films
91915 MOZILA MAMA GUJ. G. Balar Films
91927 MR. 420 ORIYA Dibyasha Productions
91855 MR. TANGEWALA BHOJ. Subha Crations
91925 MU NUHEN BRAHMACHARI ORIYA Dibyasha Productions
91868 MUNNI BHAI MBBS Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
91854 NAAG KANYA (DUB) BHOJ. Angad Films
91853 NACHE NAGIN BAAJE BEEN (DUB) Angad Films
91817 * NIKAMMA KIYA KIYA IS DIL NE Showman International
91786 * NINJA CHACHA Rupali Entertainment
91911 NIRMOHI AULAD BHOJ. Rama Sheela Film Production
91910 NIRMOHI SANTAN BHOJ. Rama Sheela Film Production



91862 PAAKHANDI BHOJ. Hanu Films Enterprises
91836 PAYBACK TELEGU Archangel Entertainment
91826 * PHANS GAYA SAALA Harrd Entertainment
91865 PHOOL BANAL ANGAAR BHOJ. A Square Productions
91898 PIRTIYA BADA ANMOL BHOJ. A Daheenraj Film & Music Division
91796 * POST MARRIAGE BREAKING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.Rupali Entertainment
91811 * PRABHU Rising Star Entertainment
91812 * PRATIGGYA Bikramjeet Films
91803 * PRIVATE DANCERS Rupali Entertainment
91814 * RAAMA THE SUPERHERO Showman International
91802 * RACERBOYS Rupali Entertainment
91782 * RACERBOYZ Rupali Entertainment
91895 RAHUL NAAM TO SUNA HOGA Anushka Movies
91843 RAJA Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91845 RAJA AND THE LEGEND OF LOST FLUTE Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91844 RAJA AND THE LOST FLUTE Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91846 RAJA AUR KRISHNA KI BANSURI Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91923 RAKTAYUDDHA (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
91856 RANG SE RAJPUT NE GUJ. Dharti Films
91864 RANI BADNAM BHAIL BHOJ. Rukmani Kamble Films
91784 * RECOVERY Rupali Entertainment
91800 * RISKY BUSINESS Rupali Entertainment
91827 * SAALA PHANS GAYA RE Harrd Entertainment
91948 SAI EK PRERNA A-One Cine Creation
91897 SAMDHEEN BHOJ. A Daheenraj Film & Music Division
91839 SANTA BANTA AND MR. SINGH SMS Films Pvt. Ltd.
91840 SANTA BANTA BALLEY BALLEY SMS Films Pvt. Ltd.
91959 SANTAAN EGO TOHFA BHOJ. Swaroop Film & T.V. Network
91912 SANTAN NIRMOHI BHOJ. Rama Sheela Film Production
91952 SARPANCH Sunrise Production & Entt. 2007
91831 * SASURAL GENDA PHOOL CHH. Era Films
91947 SHAMIM KHAN IN AND AS DON BHOJ. S.K. Films Entertainment
91769 * SHOOT AT SIGHT Rupali Entertainment
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91937 SOCH MAT DOBARA D2R Films
91904 SOCIAL ANIMALS Immortal Movies



91884 SORRY ITS WRONG NUMBER Once Again Entertainment
91860 TAARI SAUGAN RAJ. P.C. Films
91834 TEEN TIGARA Pun Films Pvt. Ltd.
91838 THE DIRECTOR SMS Films Pvt. Ltd.
91949 THE FIGHTER ENG. Reliance Big Pictures
91767 * THE INTERVIEW Ramesh Deo Production Pvt. Ltd.
91936 THE LION OF PUNJAB PUN. Tanda Films Norway
91805 * THE WAITRESS Rupali Entertainment
91878 TOHRA NAZARIYA ME KE BA BHOJ. Trinandi Films International
91917 TONHI MOHNI 2 CHH. Kesharwani Film Production
91821 * TRIPPLE X Showman International
91816 * TU DIWANA MAIN MASTANA Showman International
91938 TUM BHI HUMSE PYAR KARLO D2R Films
91788 * TUM HO TOH Rupali Entertainment
91902 UNN PAUS MAR. Mumbai Talkies Production
91954 V.I.S.A. Fool Howz Pictures
91850 VANCHIT MAR. Mata Pictures
91892 VARCHASV THE ULTIMATE GAME OF POWERKeemaya Entertinment (P) Ltd.
91946 WE BIRTHDAY PARTY Shiba Reflexions Films
91818 * XXX - THE MURDER Showman International
91810 * YES SIR Shree Ashtavinayak Cine Vision Ltd.
91930 ZAHAREELA (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
91941 ZAMEEN KA MUWAVZA BHOJ. Dedha Brothers & Entt.
91823 * ZAMMEDAR Showman International

T.V. SERIALS
91984 AAMNE - SAAMNE Innovision Media
91986 AAMNE SAAMNE … BAAT CHEE Innovision Media
92000 AWAJ SANGRAM BHOJ. Angle Music Video Pvt. Ltd.
91985 BAAT CHEET Innovision Media
91992 BETIYAN RANI BHOJ. Pranam
91975 BHARAT RATAN Silver Vision Entertainment
91995 BHOJPURI KAVE SAMMELAN BHOJ. Shree Laxmi Cinetone
91993 BITIYA CHALAL PIYA KE GAON BHOJ. Super Star Entertainment
91994 DAHEJ AGNI PARIKSHA Ace Bench Mark
91979 DAHLEEJ MERE ASTITVA KI KAHANIMAR. Ace Bench Mark



91964 * DOSTI DUSHMANI (THEATRE PLAY) Shree Ashtavinayak Cine Vision Ltd.
91982 GAPPU CHAPPU IN MALEGAON Fine Unity Pictures
91977 GOST EKA GHARACHI MAR. Ace Bench Mark
91990 GROW TOGETHER Innovision Media
91987 GROWING TOGETHER Innovision Media
92005 JHOOTH MHOOTH Sunrise Production & Entt. 2007
92002 KAJRA MOHABBATWALA ANKHIYOME AISA DAALA - Pride of Asia Films
91999 KYON KI YEH HAI MERE BAAP KI ADALAT Saoumya Productions
91989 LET'S COME TOGETHER Innovision Media
92003 LOVE SHOVE TEY CHICKEN KHURANA Sunrise Production & Entt. 2007
91968 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS O.K. International
91969 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS BHOJ. O.K. International
91970 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS ENG. O.K. International
91974 MAA KA AANCHAL Prateek Films
92001 MAA KI PARCCHAI BETIYA S.R.P. Entertainment
91978 MANGALSUTRA EK RISHTON KI SAUGATMAR. Ace Bench Mark
91991 MEERA MADHAV I Can International
91971 NETA ABHINETA Savita Films
91997 NORTH INDIA PREMIER LEAGUE (Reality Show)V.R. Entertainment
91973 NUCH LE GALE S.V. Media Film Production
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91972 NUCH LE GALE YAARA S.V. Media Film Production
91963 * PRABHU Rising Star Entertainment
91967 * RITHU DHARA Srikanth Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91983 RUK JANA NAHI TU KABHI HAR KE Ramraj Pictures Company
91980 SANKALP Ace Bench Mark
92004 SARPANCH Sunrise Production & Entt. 2007
91976 SHAYERAN - E - WATAN URDU Silver Vision Entertainment
91966 * SUPER HERO (THEATRE PLAY) Shree Ashtavinayak Cine Vision Ltd.
91965 * SUPERHERO (THEATRE PLAY) Shree Ashtavinayak Cine Vision Ltd.
91998 THE REAL STARS Shri R.D. Films Cration
91988 TOGETHER WE CAN Innovision Media
91996 UTTARAKHAND PRMIER LEAGUS(Reality Show)V.R. Entertainment
91981 VARDAKSHINA Ace Bench Mark

T.V. NEWS



92006 * AAP KI AWAZ Muskan Films Enterprises
92007 JAN SAANGHARSH Jan Sangharsh Media

DOCUMENTARY
92008 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS O.K. International
92009 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS BHOJ. O.K. International
92010 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS ENG. O.K. International

VIDEO/DVD FILMS
92015 EAKAI EKSHO ONE MAN ARMY(DUB)BEN. Echo Entertainment
92018 INSPECTOR KISHAN (DUB) SANTALI Echo Entertainment
92014 MAMANI MAHER GUJ G. Balar Films
92013 MOZILA MAMA GUJ G. Balar Films
92017 NAGINIR PROTIGHAT (Dub) SANTALI Echo Entertainment
92012 NIGHT IS BLACK Pinky Paras Productions
92016 ROBOT THE WONDER CAR(DUB) BEN. Echo Entertainment
92011 SAANWARI EK PREM KATHA BHOJ. Sunaina Films

SHORT FILM
92019 ANNA HATELU Aadesh Production
92020 HA KHEL SANSARACHA MAR. Tejass Films

TELEFILMS
92023 PAPA TUM KAHA HO Hind Pictures
92022 TUM KAB AAVOGE Rainbow Performing Arts
92021 ULTI GANGA Naina Sagar Films

VIDEO ALBUM
92024 LOVE KE AGREEMENT BHOJ. Sunny Films Creation
92025 TOUCH JIWANE RO SHILPAKAR BANJARAJai Sai Film Production

MUSIC ALBUMS
92034 BEDHUND MAR. Talent Ministry Films
92028 BUDDHA VANI Tathagat Films
92033 DIL KI TADAP Shree Group
92030 ITEM PHATAKA BHOJ. S.K.S. Enterprises



92027 KAB HUA LOVE Shyam Films
92026 MOHABBAT KE DOSE BHOJ. Shilp Shree Mini Art
92029 ODHNI ODHA DA RANGDAAR BHOJ. G. Music
92031 SOMJAYEE MAVULI SHRIVARDHANCHI SAVALIMAR. Himanshu Music
92032 TADAP Shree Group

ASSTT. SECRETARY
* RE-REGISTERED

url
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SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN

FEATURE FILMS
91766 * HAI RE ADHAR VARSH NI UMAR GUJ. Dr. V.R. Film Production
91767 * THE INTERVIEW Ramesh Deo Production Pvt. Ltd.
91768 * JUST DIVORCED Rupali Entertainment
91769 * SHOOT AT SIGHT Rupali Entertainment
91770 * DARPOK Rupali Entertainment
91771 * DUFFERS Rupali Entertainment
91772 * GHOST Rupali Entertainment
91773 * COLLEGE JEANS Rupali Entertainment
91774 * ISHQ PE YAARA MAIN SADKE JAVA Rupali Entertainment
91775 * DRIVE IN Rupali Entertainment
91776 * MATCH BREAKING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDRupali Entertainment
91777 * ISHQ PE YAARA MAIN SADKE JAANWAAN Rupali Entertainment
91778 * DUMBO ! Rupali Entertainment
91779 * COLLEGE CRUSH Rupali Entertainment
91780 * I THINK I LOVE MY WIFE Rupali Entertainment
91781 * F1 Rupali Entertainment
91782 * RACERBOYZ Rupali Entertainment
91783 * DIVORCE DOT COM Rupali Entertainment
91784 * RECOVERY Rupali Entertainment
91785 * APNI BOL Rupali Entertainment
91786 * NINJA CHACHA Rupali Entertainment
91787 * DARD - COME FEEL THE PAIN Rupali Entertainment
91788 * TUM HO TOH Rupali Entertainment
91789 * HAPPILY UNMARRIED Rupali Entertainment
91790 * FORCE ONE Rupali Entertainment
91791 * FORCE 51 Rupali Entertainment
91792 * FORCE 1 Rupali Entertainment
91793 * FORMULA 1 Rupali Entertainment
91794 * FORMULA ONE Rupali Entertainment
91795 * FANTASTIC 9 Rupali Entertainment
91796 * POST MARRIAGE BREAKING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.Rupali Entertainment
91797 * MAD IN CHINA Rupali Entertainment



91798 * BIG FAT LIAR Rupali Entertainment
91799 * CONFUSED Rupali Entertainment
91800 * RISKY BUSINESS Rupali Entertainment
91801 * KNIGHTRACERS Rupali Entertainment
91802 * RACERBOYS Rupali Entertainment
91803 * PRIVATE DANCERS Rupali Entertainment
91804 * MARATHI BOLA Rupali Entertainment
91805 * THE WAITRESS Rupali Entertainment
91806 * KUNG FU CHACHA Rupali Entertainment
91807 * KYA FOOL HAIN HUM Rupali Entertainment
91808 * FORMULA - LIFE BEGINS AT 320 KM/H Rupali Entertainment
91809 * MARENGE SAALE SAB KE SAB Rupali Entertainment
91810 * YES SIR Shree Ashtavinayak Cine Vision Ltd.
91811 * PRABHU Rising Star Entertainment
91812 * PRATIGGYA Bikramjeet Films
91813 * DESTINY'S CHILD Move And Line Productions
91814 * RAAMA THE SUPERHERO Showman International
91815 * A DANGEROUS PASSION - KAMBAKHT ISHQ Showman International
91816 * TU DIWANA MAIN MASTANA Showman International
91817 * NIKAMMA KIYA KIYA IS DIL NE Showman International
91818 * XXX - THE MURDER Showman International
91819 * KAMRE MEIN HOLE Showman International
91820 * DOSHI NIRDOSHI Showman International
91821 * TRIPPLE X Showman International
91822 * BOOMERANG Showman International
91823 * ZAMMEDAR Showman International
91824 * A MAN OF PRIDE GANESH SHANKAR VIDYARTHIK.K. Movie Entertainment
91825 * BABUJI DHEERE CHALNA Friend Media Entertainment
91826 * PHANS GAYA SAALA Harrd Entertainment
91827 * SAALA PHANS GAYA RE Harrd Entertainment
91828 * CHANDAL CHOWKADI Harrd Entertainment
91829 * IK KUDI PUNJAB DI Punj-aab Movies International
91830 * JA JHAR KE BHOJ. Red Horse International
91831 * SASURAL GENDA PHOOL CHH. Era Films
91832 FORCE Rupali Entertainment
91833 JATT DE PHATTE Maximum Xposure



91834 TEEN TIGARA Pun Films Pvt. Ltd.
91835 DO SE BURE TEEN Pun Films Pvt. Ltd.
91836 PAYBACK TELEGU Archangel Entertainment
91837 DIRECTOR SMS Films Pvt. Ltd.
91838 THE DIRECTOR SMS Films Pvt. Ltd.
91839 SANTA BANTA AND MR. SINGH SMS Films Pvt. Ltd.
91840 SANTA BANTA BALLEY BALLEY SMS Films Pvt. Ltd.
91841 BALANTH BHOJ. Shreenath Corporation
91842 MAI ASHIQ BADNAM Shreenath Corporation
91843 RAJA Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91844 RAJA AND THE LOST FLUTE Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91845 RAJA AND THE LEGEND OF LOST FLUTE Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91846 RAJA AUR KRISHNA KI BANSURI Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91847 MERRY GO ROUND White Stripes Entt. (Div. of DIL Ltd.)
91848 GODI EXPLOSION 44 ON SS FORT STIKINE SHIPSavita Films
91849 BOMBAY HARBOUR THE GREAT EXPLOSIONSavita Films
91850 VANCHIT MAR. Mata Pictures
91851 HAMAAR SAJANWAA HAMAAR BHOJ. K.C.K. Productions
91852 DIL TERA MANDIR PYAR MERI POOJA Savita Films
91853 NACHE NAGIN BAAJE BEEN (DUB) Angad Films
91854 NAAG KANYA (DUB) BHOJ. Angad Films
91855 MR. TANGEWALA BHOJ. Subha Crations
91856 RANG SE RAJPUT NE GUJ. Dharti Films
91857 MARAD KASUMBAL RANG CHADE GUJ. Dharti Films
91858 5 KAAM CHOR THE FIVE LOSERS Baba Films International
91859 KASAM TERE PYAR KI H.D. Films Creations
91860 TAARI SAUGAN RAJ. P.C. Films
91861 MEETWA RE MEETWA BHOJ. Maa Kripa Films
91862 PAAKHANDI BHOJ. Hanu Films Enterprises
91863 MAIYA AAIKE TAHAELNA BHOJ. Sanjay Dubey Production
91864 RANI BADNAM BHAIL BHOJ. Rukmani Kamble Films
91865 PHOOL BANAL ANGAAR BHOJ. A Square Productions
91866 LIFE MEIN KABHI KABHI MIL JATE HAI AJNABIRed Cherries Productions
91867 ALL VERY WELL Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
91868 MUNNI BHAI MBBS Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
91869 FARRARI Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.



91870 FERRARI KI SAWARI Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
91871 FERRARI Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
91872 BHAIYAJI M.L.A. Libra Entertainment
91873 M.L.A. BHAIYAJI Libra Entertainment
91874 AAMHIE VANVASI MAR. Tara Film
91875 MEE NAGARADHYAKSHA MAR. Tara Film
91876 MISS INDIAN MAR. Tara Film
91877 FATEECHAR BHOJ. Maa Tetari Films Production
91878 TOHRA NAZARIYA ME KE BA BHOJ. Trinandi Films International
91879 DIL TOR DIWANA HAI CHH. Gurudev Films
91880 AGHORI EK MAHAURUSH Good Cinema
91881 AGHORI THE MAN FROM BANARAS Good Cinema
91882 BADAKAA CHHOTKAA BHOJ. Anamika Films International
91883 MISSION TIGER Omkar Naina Prod. And Naina Vision
91884 SORRY ITS WRONG NUMBER Once Again Entertainment
91885 IN LOVE HAR. Star Vision Films
91886 HUM DOHI HAMAR DOHI BHOJ. Azad Creations
91887 HAMRA SE PYAR KAR LA YE RAJAJIBHOJ. S.S. Motion Pictures
91888 BADI BADI AANKHO ME BADE SAPNE Divya Drishti Pictures
91889 CHAMELI EK VISHKANYA BHOJ. Once Again Entertainment
91890 CHAMELI AAJ KI VISHKANYA BHOJ. Once Again Entertainment
91891 APVAAD Aman Films Productions
91892 VARCHASV THE ULTIMATE GAME OF POWERKeemaya Entertinment (P) Ltd.
91893 MITAN 420 CHH. Priya Films
91894 BOMBAY DOCYARD Mannat Entertainment
91895 RAHUL NAAM TO SUNA HOGA Anushka Movies
91896 DE DA PIRTIYA UDHAR BHOJ. A Daheenraj Film & Music Division
91897 SAMDHEEN BHOJ. A Daheenraj Film & Music Division
91898 PIRTIYA BADA ANMOL BHOJ. A Daheenraj Film & Music Division
91899 MAMTA KE PUKAR BHOJ. Jai Maa Kalka Films
91900 CHORI MERA KAAM BHOJ. Shri Tirupati Balaji Entertainment
91901 BHOJPURIA BIG BOSS DABANG BHOJ. Mrudul Aruneem Entertainment
91902 UNN PAUS MAR. Mumbai Talkies Production
91903 HAVE A GOOD DAY Immortal Movies
91904 SOCIAL ANIMALS Immortal Movies
91905 ILAKA BHOJ. Om Series Movies



91906 MAN WITHOUT SHADOW Vidya Movies International
91907 C.M. SAHIB CHH. G 2 Next Technologies (P) Ltd.
91908 DETROIT RAVE PARTY Manu Films Entertainment
91909 GANGWA BIHARI BHOJ. Kamad Films
91910 NIRMOHI SANTAN BHOJ. Rama Sheela Film Production
91911 NIRMOHI AULAD BHOJ. Rama Sheela Film Production
91912 SANTAN NIRMOHI BHOJ. Rama Sheela Film Production
91913 DANGER KILLER - 108 (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
91914 DABISH Sabita Productions
91915 MOZILA MAMA GUJ. G. Balar Films
91916 MAMANI MAHER GUJ. G. Balar Films
91917 TONHI MOHNI 2 CHH. Kesharwani Film Production
91918 JOURNEY TO PRALOG Haridya Films
91919 ACP HATELA Shree Vinayak Films International
91920 MOVER'S PACKERS Full Light Films
91921 DILER - THE DARRER(DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
91922 JALA KE RAAKH KAR DOONGA (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
91923 RAKTAYUDDHA (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
91924 AGNEE SAKHI ORIYA Dibyasha Productions
91925 MU NUHEN BRAHMACHARI ORIYA Dibyasha Productions
91926 KING ORIYA Dibyasha Productions
91927 MR. 420 ORIYA Dibyasha Productions
91928 LAPHANGA TOKA ORIYA Dibyasha Productions
91929 LOVE WITH ITALIAN ENG. Krishna Art Films
91930 ZAHAREELA (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
91931 CHALI NA JAWANI PE JOR RAJAJI BHOJ. Harsh Tele Films
91932 KASAM HUM KHAILE BAANI BHOJ. Radha Krishna Production House
91933 CHIKH KE GUNJ BHOJ. Bhrigu Films
91934 3 IDOLS Abhishek Film Arts
91935 3G - GO GOA GONE D2R Films
91936 THE LION OF PUNJAB PUN. Tanda Films Norway
91937 SOCH MAT DOBARA D2R Films
91938 TUM BHI HUMSE PYAR KARLO D2R Films
91939 LITTLE TAARZAN G. India Films
91940 HYDERABAD ACTION CUT OK Showbiz Creation
91941 ZAMEEN KA MUWAVZA BHOJ. Dedha Brothers & Entt.



91942 KAJRA MOHABBATWALA (All Category) Pride of Asia Films
91943 KAJRA MOHABBATWALA ANKHIYOME AISA DAALA - Pride of Asia Films
91944 HAAR NA PAI PYAR HAMAR BHOJ. Ayan Films Production
91945 AB FAISLA HUM KARENGE Nani Film Productions
91946 WE BIRTHDAY PARTY Shiba Reflexions Films
91947 SHAMIM KHAN IN AND AS DON BHOJ. S.K. Films Entertainment
91948 SAI EK PRERNA A-One Cine Creation
91949 THE FIGHTER ENG. Reliance Big Pictures
91950 CHALLENGE  ! EK AAVHAN MAR. Vision World UK
91951 AAVHAN ! THE CHALLENGE MAR. Vision World UK
91952 SARPANCH Sunrise Production & Entt. 2007
91953 JHOOTH MHOOTH Sunrise Production & Entt. 2007
91954 V.I.S.A. Fool Howz Pictures
91955 JUNG BHOJ. Yashi Film Pvt. Ltd.
91956 MERA KANOON 24 Frame Entertainment
91957 10TH CLASS Pratibha Films Creations
91958 AATANK EK COLD WAR Sarthi Chitra
91959 SANTAAN EGO TOHFA BHOJ. Swaroop Film & T.V. Network
91960 GIRAFTAAR HO GAIL BHOJ. A One Cine Creation
91961 DADA BAN GAIL BA BHOJ. A One Cine Creation
91962 INQUILAB HO GAIL BHOJ. A One Cine Creation

T.V. SERIALS
91963 * PRABHU Rising Star Entertainment
91964 * DOSTI DUSHMANI (THEATRE PLAY) Shree Ashtavinayak Cine Vision Ltd.
91965 * SUPERHERO (THEATRE PLAY) Shree Ashtavinayak Cine Vision Ltd.
91966 * SUPER HERO (THEATRE PLAY) Shree Ashtavinayak Cine Vision Ltd.
91967 * RITHU DHARA Srikanth Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91968 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS O.K. International
91969 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS BHOJ. O.K. International
91970 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS ENG. O.K. International
91971 NETA ABHINETA Savita Films
91972 NUCH LE GALE YAARA S.V. Media Film Production
91973 NUCH LE GALE S.V. Media Film Production
91974 MAA KA AANCHAL Prateek Films
91975 BHARAT RATAN Silver Vision Entertainment



91976 SHAYERAN - E - WATAN URDU Silver Vision Entertainment
91977 GOST EKA GHARACHI MAR. Ace Bench Mark
91978 MANGALSUTRA EK RISHTON KI SAUGATMAR. Ace Bench Mark
91979 DAHLEEJ MERE ASTITVA KI KAHANIMAR. Ace Bench Mark
91980 SANKALP Ace Bench Mark
91981 VARDAKSHINA Ace Bench Mark
91982 GAPPU CHAPPU IN MALEGAON Fine Unity Pictures
91983 RUK JANA NAHI TU KABHI HAR KE Ramraj Pictures Company
91984 AAMNE - SAAMNE Innovision Media
91985 BAAT CHEET Innovision Media
91986 AAMNE SAAMNE … BAAT CHEE Innovision Media
91987 GROWING TOGETHER Innovision Media
91988 TOGETHER WE CAN Innovision Media
91989 LET'S COME TOGETHER Innovision Media
91990 GROW TOGETHER Innovision Media
91991 MEERA MADHAV I Can International
91992 BETIYAN RANI BHOJ. Pranam
91993 BITIYA CHALAL PIYA KE GAON BHOJ. Super Star Entertainment
91994 DAHEJ AGNI PARIKSHA Ace Bench Mark
91995 BHOJPURI KAVE SAMMELAN BHOJ. Shree Laxmi Cinetone
91996 UTTARAKHAND PRMIER LEAGUS(Reality Show)V.R. Entertainment
91997 NORTH INDIA PREMIER LEAGUE (Reality Show)V.R. Entertainment
91998 THE REAL STARS Shri R.D. Films Cration
91999 KYON KI YEH HAI MERE BAAP KI ADALAT Saoumya Productions
92000 AWAJ SANGRAM BHOJ. Angle Music Video Pvt. Ltd.
92001 MAA KI PARCCHAI BETIYA S.R.P. Entertainment
92002 KAJRA MOHABBATWALA ANKHIYOME AISA DAALA - Pride of Asia Films
92003 LOVE SHOVE TEY CHICKEN KHURANA Sunrise Production & Entt. 2007
92004 SARPANCH Sunrise Production & Entt. 2007
92005 JHOOTH MHOOTH Sunrise Production & Entt. 2007

T.V. NEWS
92006 * AAP KI AWAZ Muskan Films Enterprises
92007 JAN SAANGHARSH Jan Sangharsh Media

DOCUMENTARY



92008 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS O.K. International
92009 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS BHOJ. O.K. International
92010 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS ENG. O.K. International

VIDEO/DVD FILMS
92011 SAANWARI EK PREM KATHA BHOJ. Sunaina Films
92012 NIGHT IS BLACK Pinky Paras Productions
92013 MOZILA MAMA GUJ G. Balar Films
92014 MAMANI MAHER GUJ G. Balar Films
92015 EAKAI EKSHO ONE MAN ARMY(DUB)BEN. Echo Entertainment
92016 ROBOT THE WONDER CAR(DUB) BEN. Echo Entertainment
92017 NAGINIR PROTIGHAT (Dub) SANTALI Echo Entertainment
92018 INSPECTOR KISHAN (DUB) SANTALI Echo Entertainment

SHORT FILM
92019 ANNA HATELU Aadesh Production
92020 HA KHEL SANSARACHA MAR. Tejass Films

TELEFILMS
92021 ULTI GANGA Naina Sagar Films
92022 TUM KAB AAVOGE Rainbow Performing Arts
92023 PAPA TUM KAHA HO Hind Pictures

VIDEO ALBUM
92024 LOVE KE AGREEMENT BHOJ. Sunny Films Creation
92025 TOUCH JIWANE RO SHILPAKAR BANJARAJai Sai Film Production

MUSIC ALBUMS
92026 MOHABBAT KE DOSE BHOJ. Shilp Shree Mini Art
92027 KAB HUA LOVE Shyam Films
92028 BUDDHA VANI Tathagat Films
92029 ODHNI ODHA DA RANGDAAR BHOJ. G. Music
92030 ITEM PHATAKA BHOJ. S.K.S. Enterprises
92031 SOMJAYEE MAVULI SHRIVARDHANCHI SAVALIMAR. Himanshu Music
92032 TADAP Shree Group
92033 DIL KI TADAP Shree Group



92034 BEDHUND MAR. Talent Ministry Films




